
JOHN OLIVER SECONDARY SCHOOL 
530 East 41st Avenue 

Vancouver, BC  V5W 1P3 
 

  

Welcome to the 2025/2026 school year! 
Please log onto SchoolCash Online to view and pay fees applicable to your Student.  

Below are general fees, a detailed fee schedule is available on the school website. 
 

  Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 

School Fees **$49.00  $30.00  $30.00  $30.00  $30.00  

Locks (optional - replacement or PE lock)  $19.00  $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 $19.00 

Grad Fees (Gr 12) N/A N/A N/A N/A $100.00  

Grad Dinner/Dance (Gr 12) N/A N/A N/A N/A $120.00  

Yearbook (optional) $50.00  $50.00  $50.00  $50.00  $50.00  

* Grade 8 school fees include $19 Lock Fee for a secured lock for the hallway locker. 

 
INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO PAY:  Pay via SchoolCash Online at 
https://vsb.schoolcashonline.com/.  Or on the John Oliver school website, click on the PAY FEES 
button.  If paying online is not possible, cash or cheque can be sent to the school with your student.   
 

NOTE: above are standard fees across all students.  Additional fees applicable to your student 
will be added to their account throughout the year for workbooks, supplemental course fees, 
field trips, unreturned book & uniform fees, etc.  If you have any questions, please contact our 
Principal or School Accountant. 
 

https://vsb.schoolcashonline.com/

